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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 09/13/2012

Kings County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/2/2012  4:01:03PM

Assembly District 50

 252 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 5 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 7 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  264 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  264 

 114 LARA J. GENOVESI

 116 RICHARD J. MONTELIONE

 1 CARLETTA JANSSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  233 

Unrecorded  31 

Assembly District 51

 278 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 15 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 2 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  295 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  295 

 127 LARA J. GENOVESI

 164 RICHARD J. MONTELIONE

Total Votes  291 

Unrecorded  4 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 09/13/2012

Kings County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/2/2012  4:01:03PM

Assembly District 52

 4,443 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 170 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 38 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,651 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,651 

 2,073 LARA J. GENOVESI

 2,478 RICHARD J. MONTELIONE

 1 CHERYL GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARIUS WADIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISETE COLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTY MARKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT GREENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY BURNS (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA BIEMINGHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN POKART (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM VETTER (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,565 

Unrecorded  86 

Assembly District 57

 2,042 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 99 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 31 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,172 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,172 

 1,091 LARA J. GENOVESI

 919 RICHARD J. MONTELIONE

 2 CHARLES BARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCAS SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,017 

Unrecorded  155 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 09/13/2012

Kings County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/2/2012  4:01:03PM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Kings) - Kings County

 7,015 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 289 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 78 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  7,382 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  7,382 

 3,405 LARA J. GENOVESI

 3,677 RICHARD J. MONTELIONE

 1 CARLETTA JANSSEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHARLES BARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHERYL GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARIUS WADIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISETE COLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCAS SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTY MARKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT GREENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY BURNS (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA BIEMINGHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN POKART (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM VETTER (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,106 

Unrecorded  276 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk

Page 4 of 4


	ADLevelResult {64C41076-4468-41AA-847A-6093B369DD60}.rpt
	Democratic Party
	Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District
	1st Municipal Court District - Kings
	AD 50
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 51
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 52
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 57
	Ballots
	Votes

	Totals
	Ballots
	Votes






